LED-downlight Ebern, Vit, IP21

Artikel: 9974470

BLACK EDITION

Produktinformation

For infallt montage. Armaturhus i aluminium. Kraver LED-driver. Dimbar.

Specifikationer

Ytterdiameter
Ljusflode
Utspanning
Effekt

Strom
Ljusstyrka

Farg

For hal
Fargtemperatur
Kapslingsklass
Fargtolerans
Vippbar
Spridningsvinkel
Fargatergivning
Inbyggnadsdjup

Malmbergs Elektriska AB (publ)

66 mm
350Im
DC 10V
5W
500mA
621cd
Vit

58 mm
3000K
P21

3 SDCM
30°

38°
Ra83
52 mm
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